
GUIDE
WEEKEND

2   24
MAY 31  -  JUNE 2

HISTORIC DOWNTOWN WILSON,  NC

BREWMASTERS ✦ CASITA BREWING CO. ✦ CORNER DELI ✦ ICE & FUEL CO.
IMAGINATION STATION SCIENCE & HISTORY MUSEUM ✦ ITEM9 PIZZA ✦ JACK'S
THE KOUNTRY KITCHEN ✦ LAREMA COFFEE HOUSE ✦ LEGAL AID OF NC
PHIL'S MUSIC EXCHANGE OF WILSON ✦ RUCKUS AND REDEMPTION
THE RUMMAGE WAREHOUSE ✦ THE EDGE OF WILSON ✦ THE HUB PIZZERIA + ARCADE
TREAT YO' SELF BAKERY ✦ THE FOUNDATION YMCA ✦ VOLLIS SIMPSON WHIRLIGIG
PARK MUSEUM & GIFT SHOP ✦ WILSON ARTS CENTER ✦ WHIRLIDOGS CAFÉ

G O L D E N  G I R L

THANK YOU TO OUR
COMMUNITY PARTNERS!

P R E M I E R P L A T I N U M

R A I N B O W

M Y  B E S T  J U D YLGBTQIPA+ FRIENDLY & SUPPORTING
BUSINESSES IN WILSON, NC!

THANK YOU TO OUR 
COMMUNITY SPONSORS!



PRIDE TRIVIAFRI
6PM

Inside Casita Brewing Co. | 217 South St. S

LIP SYNC BATTLE FRI
7:30PM

Inside Casita Brewing Co. | Register at wilsonpride.com 

BAD ROMANCE: A TRIBUTE TO LADY GAGA FRI
9PMCasita Brewing Co. Tent | SOLD OUT! | Follow @wilsonpridenc for chance(s) to WIN tickets | +18

 VENDOR, RESOURCE FAIR & KIDS ZONESAT
11AM -

5PM Casita Brewing Co. Tent | 30+ Vendors, face painter & balloon twister

SAT
9AM -
3PM

DON’T BE A DRAG, JUST BE A QUEEN: DRAG SHOW

 SENSORY RETREAT
 Whirligig Park | Sponsored by WhirliDogs Café 

PRIDE @ TREAT YO’ SELF BAKERY
Rainbow cookies, Dolly Drag Queen (11am - 2pm)

LGBTQ TALENT SHOW SAT
11AM -

1230PM
Casita Brewing Co. Tent | Register at wilsonpride.com 

SAT
1PM PRIDE THROUGH POLICY

Panel Discussion | Casita Brewing Co. Tent

ARTSPIN SAT
1PM-
5PMHistoric Downtown Wilson

SAT
7PMCasita Brewing Co. Tent | +18 Purchase tickets at wilsonpridenc.com | Doors open at 6:30

PRIDE MUSIC BINGO SAT
230PM

Casita Brewing Co. Tent 

SAT
11AM-

5PM

SAT
10AM-

3PM
COLORFUL COMMUNTIES

Whirligig Park Stage | Art Installations by Design Dimension

OFFICIAL PRIDE AFTER PARTY!SAT
9PM -
12AM Ice & Fuel Co. | 117 Barnes St W 

PRIDE RUN CLUBSUN
12PM FAITH GATHERING

Casita Brewing Co. Tent | All are welcome

SUN
1PM

Outside Casita Brewing Co.

FRIDAY  |  05.31FRIDAY  |  05.31

SUNDAY | 06.02SUNDAY | 06.02

SATURDAY  |  06.01SATURDAY  |  06.01

FOLLOW @WILSONPRIDENC
ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM

FOR ALL THE LATEST DEETS!

FOLLOW @WILSONPRIDENC
ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM

FOR ALL THE LATEST DEETS!

EVENT  SCHEDULEEVENT  SCHEDULE



LAREMA COFFEE HOUSE
109 Tarboro St | Fri - Sat 7:30a-9p | Closed Sun

THE HUB PIZZERIA

RUCKUS & REDEMPTION

DOWNTOWN PUBLIC HOUSE

THE PORCH AT ICONOSTAR

211 South St S | Fri - Sat 11a-10p | Sun 12-5p

220 Barnes St S | Fri - Sat 11a-10p | Sun 10a-2p

113B Goldsboro St S | Fri 4p-12a | Sat 2p-12a | Sun 2-8p

224 Goldsboro St SW | Fri 2p-12a | Sat 12p-12a | Sun 12-6p

WILSON ARTS CENTER
204 Nash St S | Fri - Sat 10a-5p | Closed Sun

WHIRLIDOGS CAFÉ

THE CORNER DELI

THE HUB PIZZERIA

TREAT YO’ SELF BAKERY

RUCKUS & REDEMPTION

LAREMA COFFEE HOUSE

211 South St S | Fri - Sat 11a-10p | Sun 12-5p

100 Pine St W | Fri 8a-3p | Sat 9a-3p | Closed Sun

220 Barnes St S | Fri - Sat 11a-10p | Sun 10a-2p

215 Goldsboro St S | Fri 11a-8p | Sat 11a-7p
 | Sun 11a-2p

132 Goldsboro St S | Fri - Sun 7a-7p

109 Tarboro St | Fri - Sat 7:30a-9p | Closed Sun

CASITA BREWING CO. ICE & FUEL CO. 
217 South St S | Fri 11a-10p | Sat 10a-10p | Sun 12-5p 117 Barnes St W | Fri - Sat 12-12p | Sun 12-10p

*Official Pride After Party! Sat 9p-12a (21+)

PRIMARY LOCATION S!PRIMARY LOCATION S!
TREAT YO’ SELF BAKERY

CASITA BREWING CO.
217 South St S  |  Fri 11a-10p  |  Sat 10a-11p  |  Sun 12-6p

301 Goldsboro St S  |  Open 5a-12a Daily!

100 Pine St W  |  Fri 8a-3p  |  Sat 9a-3p  |  Closed Sun

VOLLIS SIMPSON WHIRLIGIG PARK

EAT!EAT!

D
RI

N
K!

D
RI

N
K!

SHOP + EXPLORE!SHOP + EXPLORE!

WILSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

ARTSPIN! (NO ICON ON MAP)

FOUNDATION YMCA OF WILSON

THE RUMMAGE WAREHOUSE

VOLLIS SIMPSON WHIRLIGIG PARK

IMAGINATION STATION 
SCIENCE & HISTORY MUSEUM

PHIL’S MUSIC EXCHANGE

WHIRLIGIG MUSEUM + GIFT SHOP

THE EDGE GALLERY

249 Nash St N | Fri - Sat 10a-6p | Closed Sun

Historic Downtown Wilson | Sat 1-5p
Visit WilsonArts.com/ArtSpin for more details!

233 Nash St N | Fri 5a-8p | Sat 7a-4p | Sun 11a-5p

315 Barnes St S | Thu - Sat 10a-5p | Closed Sun

301 Goldsboro St S | Open 5a-12a Daily!

224 Nash St | Fri 10a-4p | Sat 10a-5p | Closed Sun

207 Tarboro St SW | Fri - Sat 11a-8p | Closed Sun

230 Goldsboro St S | Fri - Sat 10a-5p | Closed Sun

127 Barnes St W | Fri 12-6p | Sat 12-5p | Sun 1-4p 

EVENT  MAP +
PARTICIPATING

BUSINESSES

EVENT  MAP +
PARTICIPATING

BUSINESSES

FOLLOW @WILSONPRIDENC
ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM
FOR ALL THE LATEST DEETS!

FOLLOW @WILSONPRIDENC
ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM
FOR ALL THE LATEST DEETS!

PARKING


